Dag

Tir.

Tir.

Tir.

Tir.

Dato KI. Tid
22-okt KI. 18,00
22-okt Kl. 18,00
22-okt KI. 18,00
22-okt KI. 20.00
22-okt Kl. 20.00
22-okt KI. 20.00
29-okt KI. 18,00
29-okt KIl. 18,00
29-okt KI. 18,00
29-okt KI. 20.00
29-okt Kl. 20.00
29-okt KI. 20.00
05-nov KIl. 18,00
05-nov Kl. 18,00
05-nov KIl. 18,00
05-nov Kl. 20.00
05-nov Kl. 20.00
05-nov Kl. 20.00
12-nov Kl. 18,00
12-nov KIl. 18,00
12-nov Kl. 20.00

Brgdrene
De Umulige
Novemberdrengene

Roddewig & Nielsen
Andersen
Jespersen

Kaj & Bgje

Uge Bord

43

43

44

44

45

45

46

46

w N

N

N A OWN

w

N

A OWN

N

Dist.

154
130
128
184
210
188
178

Parturneringen 2019

Klub 1 Klub 2
Bredrene - De Umulige
Novemberdrengene  .--------- Jespersen
Roddewig & Nielsen  .--------- Andersen
De Umulige - Jespersen
Andersen - Novemberdrengene
Bredrene - Roddewig & Nielsen
Andersen - Kaj & Bgje
Brgdrene - Novemberdrengene
Roddewig & Nielsen  .--------- Jespersen
Kaj & Bgje - Jespersen
Bregdrene - Andersen
Roddewig & Nielsen ~ .--------- Novemberdrengene
De Umulige - Novemberdrengene
Roddewig & Nielsen  .--------- Kaj & Bgje
Andersen  -emeeee- Jespersen
De Umulige —-——-- Roddewig & Nielsen
Kaj & Bgje - Novemberdrengene
Bredrene - Jespersen
Bredrene - Kaj & Bgje
De Umulige .- Andersen
De Umulige .- Kaj & Bgje
Spiller 1 Dist. Spiller 2
Per Astrup 228 Jarn Astrup
Egon Jensen 218 Henning Johansen
Bruno Jensen 140 Christian Hjerrild
Lene Roddewig 282 Frank Nielsen
Annette Andersen 290 Kim Andersen
Anders Jespersen 190 Frank Jespersen
Kaj Johansen 196 Poul Erik Knudsen

Samlet

382
348
268
466
500
378
374



